—
Ordering information
Fuse links, DIN-type, gG
S0
13
50
A
 00gG
 160A
OFA
F
S0
13
51
A
  0gG
 160A
OFAF
S0
13
52
A
O FA FO 0 0 H _
O FA FO O H _
O FA FO H _
—
HRC fuse links, gG, general application OFAF_H_, _<500V
NH-size Rated
voltage
Rated
current
Power
loss
Type code Order code Delivery
batch
Weight
AC / DC In Ph
A W pcs kg
000 500V / 250V
2 1.9 OFAF000H2 1SCA022627R0230 9 0.12
4 1.5 OFAF000H4 1SCA022627R0310 9 0.12
6 1.6 OFAF000H6 1SCA022627R0400 9 0.12
10 1.1 OFAF000H10 1SCA022627R0580 9 0.12
16 1.8 OFAF000H16 1SCA022627R0660 9 0.12
20 2.3 OFAF000H20 1SCA022627R0740 9 0.12
25 2.4 OFAF000H25 1SCA022627R0820 9 0.12
32 3.1 OFAF000H32 1SCA022627R0910 9 0.12
35 3.0 OFAF000H35 1SCA022627R1040 9 0.12
40 3.7 OFAF000H40 1SCA022627R1120 9 0.12
50 4.1 OFAF000H50 1SCA022627R1210 9 0.12
63 5.4 OFAF000H63 1SCA022627R1390 9 0.12
80 6.5 OFAF000H80 1SCA022627R1470 9 0.12
100 7.5 OFAF000H100 1SCA022627R1550 9 0.12
00 500V / 250V
125 10 OFAF00H125 1SCA022627R1630 3 0.18
160 11.3 OFAF00H160 1SCA022627R1710 3 0.18
0 500V / 250V
6 1.6 OFAF0H6 1SCA022627R1800 3 0.21
10 1.1 OFAF0H10 1SCA022627R1980 3 0.21
16 1.8 OFAF0H16 1SCA022627R2010 3 0.21
20 2.3 OFAF0H20 1SCA022627R2100 3 0.21
25 2.4 OFAF0H25 1SCA022627R2280 3 0.21
32 3.1 OFAF0H32 1SCA022627R2360 3 0.21
35 3.0 OFAF0H35 1SCA022627R2440 3 0.21
40 3.7 OFAF0H40 1SCA022627R2520 3 0.21
50 4.1 OFAF0H50 1SCA022627R2610 3 0.21
63 6.6 OFAF0H63 1SCA022627R2790 3 0.21
80 8.0 OFAF0H80 1SCA022627R2870 3 0.21
100 9.4 OFAF0H100 1SCA022627R2950 3 0.21
125 11.8 OFAF0H125 1SCA022627R3090 3 0.21
160 14.6 OFAF0H160 1SCA022627R3170 3 0.21
200 18.1 OFAF0H200 1SCA022629R5140 3 0.30
224 19.2 OFAF0H224 1SCA022629R5220 3 0.30
250 20.3 OFAF0H250 1SCA022629R5310 3 0.30
1 500V / 250V
16 1.8 OFAF1H16 1SCA022627R3250 3 0.28
20 2.3 OFAF1H20 1SCA022627R3330 3 0.28
25 2.4 OFAF1H25 1SCA022627R3410 3 0.28
32 3.1 OFAF1H32 1SCA022627R3500 3 0.28
35 3.0 OFAF1H35 1SCA022627R3680 3 0.28
40 3.7 OFAF1H40 1SCA022627R3760 3 0.28
50 4.1 OFAF1H50 1SCA022627R3840 3 0.28
63 6.6 OFAF1H63 1SCA022627R3920 3 0.28
80 8.0 OFAF1H80 1SCA022627R4060 3 0.28
100 9.4 OFAF1H100 1SCA022627R4140 3 0.28
125 11.8 OFAF1H125 1SCA022627R4220 3 0.40
160 14.6 OFAF1H160 1SCA022627R4310 3 0.40
200 18.0 OFAF1H200 1SCA022627R4490 3 0.40
224 19.0 OFAF1H224 1SCA022627R4570 3 0.40
250 20.0 OFAF1H250 1SCA022627R4650 3 0.40
315 20.5 OFAF1H315 1SCA022627R4730 3 0.40
355 23.7 OFAF1H355 1SCA022701R4520 3 0.40
  1gG
  315A
OFAF
S0
13
53
A
O FA F 1 H _
O R D ER I N G I N FO R M ATI O N 5